
    

Escorts Kubota Limited 
(Formerly Escorts Limited)  

Corporate Secretarial & Law 
Registered Office - 15/5, Mathura Road, Faridabad-121003, Haryana, India 

Tel.: +91-129-2250222 | E-mail: corp.secretarial@escortskubota.com| Website: www.escortsgroup.com 
Corporate Identification Number L74899HR1944PLC039088 

 
 

February 10, 2023 
 
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001  

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051  

BSE – 500495 NSE - ESCORTS 
 
Sub:  Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s)  
  
Dear Sir/ Madam, 
  
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India                                
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the 
information, received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter 
dated February 10, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the 
Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating 
to 865 (Eight Hundred and Sixty Five) equity shares of the Company.  
   
As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 
January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue ‘Letter of Confirmation’ to such 
shareholders after compliance of the required formalities. 
  
Please take the same on record.  
                                                                                                                                                                 
Thanking You, 
Yours faithfully,  
For Escorts Kubota Limited        
                           
 
 
Satyendra Chauhan  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
 
Encl.: As above 
 
Note: The Equity Shares of the Company were listed on the Delhi Stock Exchange Limited (DSE). However, 
DSE has been de-recognised and allowed to exit as a stock exchange by SEBI by way of SEBIs Order No. WTM/ 
SR/ SEBI/ MRD-DSA/ 04/ 01/ 2017 dated 23 January 2017. For avoidance of doubt, the securities of the 
Company are not listed on DSE owipng to DSE having been de-recognised by SEBI. 



                

                                                                                                                                                      

 

 

 

Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/12            

Date 10.02.2023 

 

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan 

Company Secretary 

Escorts Kubota Limited 

15/5, Mathura Road, 

Faridabad – 121003, Haryana 

 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:  

  

Escorts Kubota Limited 

Details of Share Certificates reported lost by Shareholders  

S. 

No. 

Folio. Nos. Name of the Registered Holder Old Certificate Nos. Distinctive 

Nos. 

From 

Distinctive 

Nos. To 

No. of Shares 

1 ESC0029824 DILIP BAGRI    1273373 – 1273375      63326159    63326170    12 

2 ESC0004846 P L  SENGHANIA    90015338 – 90015346        1207545 

      1873791 

      2240059 

      2764089 

      3753766 

      5622321 

      8902837 

    13866455 

     1207554 

     1873802 

     2240072 

     2764109 

     3753768 

     5622366 

     8902839 

   13866519 

            

 

 

 

          174 

3 ESC0318770 KANHAIYA LAL AGRAWAL 953921 - 953925 38454056 38454265 210 

4 ESC0084978 VEENA JAIN 90078974 21397963 21398002  40 

5 ESC0077970 V NARASU 929128 37675034 37675083 50 

6 ESC0145960 TRIDIB SARKAR 559827-559828 

767584-767585 

25399184 

31649184 

25399233 

31649233 

100 

7 ESC0061661 HIMATLAL MANILAL MEHTA 

NITINKUMAR HIMATLAL MEHTA 

URVASHI NITINKUMAR MEHTA 

185204 – 185205 

239614 – 239615 

310920 – 310922 

8274020 

12968820 

19330407 

8274079 

12968915 

19330529 

279 

 

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof and 

inform you accordingly.  

 

The above is for your information. 

 

Thanking you,  

 

Yours faithfully, 

For KFin Technologies Limited  

  

 
Raj Kumar Kale  

Assistant Vice President 
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