

February 10, 2023

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

BSE - 500495

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051

NSE - ESCORTS

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s)

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the information, received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter dated February 10, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating to 865 (Eight Hundred and Sixty Five) equity shares of the Company.

As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue 'Letter of Confirmation' to such shareholders after compliance of the required formalities.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,
For Escorts Kubota Limited

Satyendra Chauhan
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above

Note: The Equity Shares of the Company were listed on the Delhi Stock Exchange Limited (DSE). However, DSE has been de-recognised and allowed to exit as a stock exchange by SEBI by way of SEBIs Order No. WTM/SR/SEBI/MRD-DSA/04/01/2017 dated 23 January 2017. For avoidance of doubt, the securities of the Company are not listed on DSE owipng to DSE having been de-recognised by SEBI.

Escorts Kubota Limited

(Formerly Escorts Limited)



Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/12 Date 10.02.2023

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretary Escorts Kubota Limited 15/5, Mathura Road, Faridabad – 121003, Haryana

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sir,

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:

		Esco	orts Kubota Limited			
Details of Share Certificates reported lost by Shareholders						
S.	Folio. Nos.	Name of the Registered Holder	Old Certificate Nos.	Distinctive	Distinctive	No. of Shares
No.		-		Nos.	Nos. To	
				From		
1	ESC0029824	DILIP BAGRI	1273373 – 1273375	63326159	63326170	12
2	ESC0004846	P L SENGHANIA	90015338 – 90015346	1207545	1207554	
				1873791	1873802	
				2240059	2240072	
				2764089	2764109	174
				3753766	3753768	174
				5622321	5622366	
				8902837	8902839	
				13866455	13866519	
3	ESC0318770	KANHAIYA LAL AGRAWAL	953921 - 953925	38454056	38454265	210
4	ESC0318770 ESC0084978	VEENA JAIN	90078974	21397963	21398002	40
5	ESC0084978 ESC0077970	V NARASU	929128	37675034	37675083	50
6	ESC0077970 ESC0145960	TRIDIB SARKAR	559827-559828	25399184	25399233	100
U	E3C0143900	TRIDIB SARRAR	767584-767585	31649184	31649233	100
7	ESC0061661	HIMATLAL MANILAL MEHTA	185204 – 185205	8274020	8274079	279
		NITINKUMAR HIMATLAL MEHTA	239614 - 239615	12968820	12968915	
		URVASHI NITINKUMAR MEHTA	310920 - 310922	19330407	19330529	

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof and inform you accordingly.

The above is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For KFin Technologies Limited

Raj Kumar Kale

Assistant Vice President

KFin Technologies Limited 🔘

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)